

Warren, NJ 07059

Wagner Farm Arboretum 197 Mountain Avenue Warren, NJ 07059 908-350-7383 www.wfafnj.org

Preserving Our Land for Future Generations

WAGNER FARM ARBORETUM RELEASE & WAIVER – 2023 SEASON

VOLUNTEER RELEASE & WAIVER I,	Name:		
assume any and all risk of harm that may arise out of my participation in the volunteer program at the Wagner Farm Arboretum. I hereby release the Township of Warren and Wagner Farm Arboretum from any and all liability which may arise out of or in connection with my participation in the said volunteer program, including but not limited to potential claims, demands and causes of action for compensatory or punitive damages, attorney fees, costs or other legal or equitable relief of any kind, for such injuries and damages, and consequences thereof, whether know nor unknown, foreseen or unforeseen. I further hereby agree to indemnify and hold the Township of Warren or Wagner Farm Arboretum, their agents, representatives, and employees, harmless from any such claim, demand, cause of action or any other legal or equitable action arising out of or relating to my participation in the volunteer program at the Wagner Farm Arboretum. I declare that I have completely read the terms of this Release and that I understand and voluntarily accept them. I am willing/not willing (please circle one) to allow WFA to use photos of me and/or my child in newspapers and publications. Volunteer Signature:			
assume any and all risk of harm that may arise out of my participation in the volunteer program at the Wagner Farm Arboretum. I hereby release the Township of Warren and Wagner Farm Arboretum from any and all liability which may arise out of or in connection with my participation in the said volunteer program, including but not limited to potential claims, demands and causes of action for compensatory or punitive damages, attorney fees, costs or other legal or equitable relief of any kind, for such injuries and damages, and consequences thereof, whether know nor unknown, foreseen or unforeseen. I further hereby agree to indemnify and hold the Township of Warren or Wagner Farm Arboretum, their agents, representatives, and employees, harmless from any such claim, demand, cause of action or any other legal or equitable action arising out of or relating to my participation in the volunteer program at the Wagner Farm Arboretum. I declare that I have completely read the terms of this Release and that I understand and voluntarily accept them. I am willing/not willing (please circle one) to allow WFA to use photos of me and/or my child in newspapers and publications. Volunteer Signature:			
participation in the volunteer program at the Wagner Farm Arboretum. I hereby release the Township of Warren and Wagner Farm Arboretum from any and all liability which may arise out of or in connection with my participation in the said volunteer program, including but not limited to potential claims, demands and causes of action for compensatory or punitive damages, attorney fees, costs or other legal or equitable relief of any kind, for such injuries and damages, and consequences thereof, whether know nor unknown, foreseen or unforeseen. I further hereby agree to indemnify and hold the Township of Warren or Wagner Farm Arboretum, their agents, representatives, and employees, harmless from any such claim, demand, cause of action or any other legal or equitable action arising out of or relating to my participation in the volunteer program at the Wagner Farm Arboretum. I declare that I have completely read the terms of this Release and that I understand and voluntarily accept them. I am willing/not willing (please circle one) to allow WFA to use photos of me and/or my child in newspapers and publications. Volunteer Signature:	Volunteer Release & Waiver		
willing (please circle one) to allow WFA to use photos of me and/or my child in newspapers and publications. Volunteer Signature:	participation in the volunteer program at the Wagner Farm Arboret Wagner Farm Arboretum from any and all liability which may arise the said volunteer program, including but not limited to poten compensatory or punitive damages, attorney fees, costs or other leg and damages, and consequences thereof, whether know nor unk agree to indemnify and hold the Township of Warren or Wagner Faremployees, harmless from any such claim, demand, cause of action of or relating to my participation in the volunteer program at the	um. I hereby release the Township of Warren and out of or in connection with my participation in tial claims, demands and causes of action for gal or equitable relief of any kind, for such injuries nown, foreseen or unforeseen. I further hereby rm Arboretum, their agents, representatives, and or any other legal or equitable action arising out a Wagner Farm Arboretum. I declare that I have	
Nolunteer Signature:	completely read the terms of this Release and that I understand and	d voluntarily accept them <mark>. I am willing/not</mark>	
Volunteer Signature:	willing (please circle one) to allow WFA to use	photos of me and/or my child in	
PRINTED NAME & SIGNATURE OF PARENT/GUARDIAN IF APPLICABLE IF UNDER AGE 18: Parent/Guardian Signature: Date: Printed Parent/ Guardian Name: Emergency Number: Bring form with you or mail to: Wagner Farm Arboretum	newspapers and publications.		
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date: Printed Parent/ Guardian Name: Emergency Number: Bring form with you or mail to: Wagner Farm Arboretum	Volunteer Signature:	Date:	
Printed Parent/ Guardian Name: Emergency Number: Bring form with you or mail to: Wagner Farm Arboretum	PRINTED NAME & SIGNATURE OF PARENT/GUARDIAN IF APPLICABLE IF UNDER AGE 18:		
Emergency Number: Bring form with you or mail to: Wagner Farm Arboretum	Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:	
Bring form with you or mail to: Wagner Farm Arboretum	Printed Parent/ Guardian Name:		
Wagner Farm Arboretum	Emergency Number:		
-			
IM / IVIDIDIAID AVA	Wagner Farm Arboretum 197 Mountain Ave.		